Campus Comparison Chart

BARBARA BUSH PRI

BOWIE PRI

COMO-PICKTON
SCHOOL

Campus Enrollment

Grades Offered

Campus Enrollment

Grades Offered

Campus Enrollment

Grades Offered

310

KG-03

295

KG-03

770

EE-12

Campus Allotment -

$5,248

Campus Allotment -

$10,495

Campus Allotment -

Campus Allotment -

$4,729

Campus Allotment -

$9,458

Campus Allotment -

Campus Allotment -

$7,141

Campus Allotment -

$14,282

Recognized

Exemplary

Master $19,492

Recognized

Exemplary

Master $17,763

Recognized

Exemplary



DOUGLASS ECLC

NORTH HOPKINS EL

NORTH HOPKINS H S

Campus Enrollment

Grades Offered

Campus Enrollment

Grades Offered

Campus Enrollment

Grades Offered

223

EE-PK

264

EE-06

231

07-12

Campus Allotment -

Campus Allotment -

$5,952

Campus Allotment -

$11,904

Campus Allotment -

Campus Allotment -

$5,982

Campus Allotment -

$11,963

Campus Allotment -

Campus Allotment -

$5,740

Campus Allotment -

$11,481

Master $25,804

Recognized

Exemplary

Master $21,839

Recognized

Exemplary

Master $21,939

Recognized

Exemplary



ROWENA JOHNSON PRI

SULPHUR SPRINGS EL

SULPHUR SPRINGS H S

Campus Enrollment

Grades Offered

Campus Enrollment

Grades Offered

Campus Enrollment

Grades Offered

306

KG-03

598

04-05

1,270

09-12

Campus Allotment -

Campus Allotment -

$5,507

Campus Allotment -

$11,015

Campus Allotment -

Campus Allotment -

$4,977

Campus Allotment -

$9,953

Campus Allotment -

Campus Allotment -

$4,682

Campus Allotment -

$9,365

Master $21,134

Recognized

Exemplary

Master $20,358

Recognized

Exemplary

Master $18,589

Recognized

Exemplary



SULPHUR SPRINGS
MIDDLE

TRAVIS PRI

Campus Enrollment

Grades Offered

Campus Enrollment

Grades Offered

961

06-08

253

KG-03

Campus Allotment - Master  $17,608

Campus Allotment - Recognized
$6,909
Campus Allotment - Exemplary

$13,819

Campus Allotment - Master  $25,031

Campus Allotment - Recognized
$4,607
Campus Allotment - Exemplary
$9,213

Campus Allotment - Master  $17,356



