## **Campus Comparison Chart**

BARBARA BUSH PRI	Campus Enrollment Grades Offered	310 KG-03	Campus Allotment - Recognized \$5,248 Campus Allotment - Exemplary \$10,495 Campus Allotment - Master \$19,492
BOWIE PRI	Campus Enrollment Grades Offered	295 KG-03	Campus Allotment - Recognized \$4,729 Campus Allotment - Exemplary \$9,458 Campus Allotment - Master \$17,763
COMO-PICKTON SCHOOL	Campus Enrollment Grades Offered	770 EE-12	Campus Allotment - Recognized \$7,141 Campus Allotment - Exemplary \$14,282

			Campus Allotment - Master \$25,804
DOUGLASS ECLC	Campus Enrollment Grades Offered	223 EE-PK	Campus Allotment - Recognized \$5,952 Campus Allotment - Exemplary \$11,904 Campus Allotment - Master \$21,839
NORTH HOPKINS EL	Campus Enrollment Grades Offered	264 EE-06	Campus Allotment - Recognized \$5,982 Campus Allotment - Exemplary \$11,963 Campus Allotment - Master \$21,939
NORTH HOPKINS H S	Campus Enrollment Grades Offered	231 07-12	Campus Allotment - Recognized \$5,740 Campus Allotment - Exemplary \$11,481

			Campus Allotment - Master \$21,134
ROWENA JOHNSON PRI	Campus Enrollment Grades Offered	306 KG-03	Campus Allotment - Recognized \$5,507 Campus Allotment - Exemplary \$11,015 Campus Allotment - Master \$20,358
SULPHUR SPRINGS EL	Campus Enrollment Grades Offered	598 04-05	Campus Allotment - Recognized \$4,977 Campus Allotment - Exemplary \$9,953 Campus Allotment - Master \$18,589
SULPHUR SPRINGS H S	Campus Enrollment Grades Offered	1,270 09-12	Campus Allotment - Recognized \$4,682 Campus Allotment - Exemplary \$9,365

			Campus Allotment - Master \$17,608
SULPHUR SPRINGS MIDDLE	Campus Enrollment Grades Offered	961 06-08	Campus Allotment - Recognized \$6,909 Campus Allotment - Exemplary \$13,819 Campus Allotment - Master \$25,031
TRAVIS PRI	Campus Enrollment Grades Offered	253 KG-03	Campus Allotment - Recognized \$4,607 Campus Allotment - Exemplary \$9,213 Campus Allotment - Master \$17,356